
Amalfi Side Chair AMALFI-SCH

STANDARD FINISHES

MATERIALS
• E-coated steel frame
• Plastic floor glides

WARRANTY
• 1-year limited warranty 
• Indoor and outdoor use

ASSEMBLY
• Fully assembled

Black Glacier Gray

DIMENSIONS

Dimensions and weights are an 
approximation for reference only.

OVERALL HEIGHT (IN)

OVERALL WIDTH (IN)

OVERALL DEPTH (IN)

SEAT HEIGHT (IN)

SEAT WIDTH (IN)

SEAT DEPTH (IN)

WEIGHT (LB)

STACKABLE

33
22.5
24
18

17.5
16.5
14.5
Yes


